
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8034 REINAERT-TENNISCLUB-LOKEREN

Periode: 2022 Voorjaar Tennis

JONGENS U11
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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
2168253
2279845
2141659
2142938
2072262
2142949
2196927
2135102
2110648
2168929
2196770
2128719

Lidnr
Zaman Tobe
Baert Senne
Burm Victor-Louiz
Cassier Rune
De Beule Louis
De Brabandere Baptiste
De schepper Rune
Heyman Nicolas
Huyghe Alexander
Kowalczyk Maxim
Tukhtakhunov Bari
Vidarsson Marel Noi

Naam
11.5 (5 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)

Klassement
14/04/2011
07/08/2011
06/07/2012
25/11/2012
01/06/2011
27/06/2012
14/06/2011
20/11/2012
02/03/2011
11/07/2012
10/02/2011
27/09/2012

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0732220 Bracke Ellen

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 474 79 73 03
ellen-bracke@hotmail.com

Afdeling


